
Team 1 Next Leavell Inspirations Qua McKnight
Team 2 Underhill Drywall Dedrick Brodie
Team 3 Youth Support Matters Candice Hicks
Team 4 Herb Hays Gary Bowman
Team 5 Means Ave. Auto repair and towing Ralph Catlett
Team 6 Larry Cannon Trucking Russell Edwards
Team 7 Stella's Soap Company Theo Greenwade
Team 8 Big - GT  Entertainment Derrick Hickman
Team 9 MNT Custom Creations Nathan Howton

Team 10 Med Transit Frankie Thomas

Saturday, December 4, 2021 8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
1:00

Friday, December 17, 2021 5:15
6:15
7:15

Saturday, December 18, 2021 8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
1:00

Tuesday, December 21, 2021 5:15
6:15
7:15

Tuesday, December 28, 2021 5:15
6:15
7:15

Saturday, January 8, 2022 8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
1:00

Friday, January 14, 2022 5:15
6:15
7:15

Saturday, January 15, 2022 8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
1:00

Saturday, January 22, 2022 8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
1:00

Monday, January 24, 2022 5:15
6:15

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 5:15
6:15
7:15

Thursday, January 27, 2022 5:15
6:15

Saturday, January 29, 2022 12:30

3-8
4-7

2021 Jr. Pro at the Plex Game Schedule

1-10
2-9

5TH AND 6TH GRADES

8-6
7-10

5-6
5-9

5-4
10-9

7-2
6-3

1-4
7-6 8-5

8-1
3-2

10-2
9-8

3-1
9-4

5-3
4-10

1-7
6-2

5-10 3-7

1-9
6-4 2-8

10-8
9-7

4-3

10-6
7-5

6-1
2-5

9-3
7 V 10

2-1
8-4

W7 V W8

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

W3 V W6
W4 V W5

4 V 5 2 V W1
3 V 6

8 V 9
1 V W2


